
Packing of Surface Mount Resistors
表面贴装式电阻器包装

01005 0201 CQ01 2F01 4F01 PF0A NS01 0402 AS02 CQ02 HP02 HQ02 NM02 

TC02 PF02 PS02  CS02 NS02   2C02 4C02 4D02 2D02 2S02 4S02

0603 CQ03 0805 CQ05 1206 CQ06 1210 CQ10 2010 CQ07 0508 0612 1020 HQ03 HQ05 HQ06 HQ07 HQ10 HP03 HP05 HP06 HP07 HP10 

HV03 HV05 HV06 HV07 HV10 NM03 NM05 NM06 NS03 NS05 NS06 NS07 NS10 AS03 AS05 AS06 AS07 AS10 PS03 PS05 PS06 PS07 PS10 

CS03 CS05 CS06 CS07 CS10 TC03 TC05 TC06 TC07 TC10  2F01 4F01 2D03 4D03 4C03 10P8 10S8 10T8 10E9 16P8

Dimension of Paper Taping (纸带尺寸)(mm)

Type (类型 ) A±0.2 B±0.2 C±0.05 ØD +0.1
- 0 E±0.1 F±0.05 G±0.1 W±0.2 T±0.1

01005, PF0A 0.24±0.05 0.45±0.05 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.40

0201, CQ01, ES01, PF01, NS01, NQ01, TA01 0.40±0.05 0.70±0.05 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.42

0402, CQ02, AS02, CS02, NQ02, ES02, HP02, HQ02, PF02, LT02, NM02, TC02, PS02 0.65±0.1 1.2±0.1 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.42±0.05

0603, CQ03, AS03, PS03, NQ03, ES03, HP03, HQ03, HV03, PF03, LT03, NM03, NS03, 

TC03, CS03, 4DP3, TA03

NS02, TA02

1.10 1.90 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.67

0805, CQ05, AS05, NQ05, CS05, ES05, HP05, HV05, HQ05, PF05, LT05, LE05, MS05, 

NM05, NS05, PS05, TC05, WR08, TA05, VS05
1.65 2.40 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.81

1206, CQ06, AS06, NQ06, CS06, ES06, HP06, HQ06, HV06, PF06, LT06, LE06, MS06, 

NS06, NM06, PS06, TC06, WR12, TA06
2.00 3.60 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.81

1210, CQ07, AS07, NQ07, HQ07, HP07, CS07, ES07, HV07, PF07, PS07, AS07, TC07, NS07
2.80 3.50 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.75

2D02, 2C02, 2S02 1.20 1.20 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.45

4D02, 4C02, 4S02 1.20 2.20 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.70

2F01 0.79 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.5

4F01 0.9 1.7 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.5

2D03 1.90 1.90 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.83

4D03, 4C03, 4S03 2.00 3.60 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.83

10P8, 10S8, 10T8, 10E9 2.00 3.60 2.0 1.5 1.75 3.5 4.0 8.0 0.85

16P8 0.203.48.1 1.5 1.751.0 5.5 4.0 12 0.75

Dimension of Embossed Taping (塑胶带尺寸)(mm)

Type (类型 ) A±0.2 B±0.2 C±0.05 ØD
+0.1
 - 0 ØD1

+0.25
 - 0 E±0.1 F±0.05 G±0.1 W±0.2 T±0.1

2010, AS10, CQ10, NQ10, HQ10, HP10, CS10, HV10, NS10

PS10, PF10, TC10, WR20,TA10,VS10 
2.9 5.6 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.75 5.5 4.0 12 1.0

1812, CS11, HP11, WR18 3.5 4.8 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.75 5.5 4.0 12 1.0

2512, CQ12, AS12, CS12, NQ12, HP12, HQ12, HV12, PF11, PF12, MS12, 

LR12,  NM12, PS12, TC12, RS12, WR25, NS12, TA12, VS12
3.5 6.7 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.75 5.5 4.0 12 1.0

8R06, 8S06 3.4 6.6 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.75 5.5 4.0 12 1.0

SP10 2.90 5.6 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.75 5.5 4.0 12 1.35

SP12 3.50 6.7 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.75 5.5 4.0 12 1.35

SP17 4.50 7.4 2.0 1.5 - 1.75 7.5 4.0 16 1.35

SP20 5.40 11.5 2.0 1.5 - 1.75 11.5 4.0 24 1.35

SP27 7.20 11.9 2.0 1.5 - 1.75 11.5 4.0 24 1.35
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Packing of Surface Mount Resistors
表面贴装式电阻器包装

Type (类型 ) Tape 编带
Qty. / Reel
数量 /卷装

Tape Width
纸带宽

W±1

01005, PF0A Paper 纸带 20,000pcs 8mm 10

0201, CQ01,  2F01, 4F01, ES01, NQ01, NS01, PF01, ES01 Paper 纸带 15,000pcs 8mm 10

 0402, CQ02, CS02, ES02, HP02, HQ02, LT02, NM02, NQ02, NS02, 
PF02, PS02, TC02, AS02,  MS01, TL01, TA01, MS02, TL02, TA02

Paper 纸带 10,000pcs 8mm 10

0603, CQ03, AS03, CS03, ES03, HP03, HQ03, HV03, LT03, NM03, NS03, NQ03, 
PF03, PS03, TC03, MS03, TL03, TA03

Paper 纸带 5,000pcs 8mm 10

0805, CQ05, AS05, CS05, ES05, HP05, HQ05, HV05, LT05, MS05, NM05, NQ05, 
NS05, PF05, PS05, TC05, WR08, LE05, MS05, MW08, TL05,  TA05,  VS05

Paper 纸带 5,000pcs 8mm 10

1206, CQ06, AS06, CS06, ES06, HP06, HQ06, HV06, LT06, MS06, NM06, NQ06, 
PF06, PS06, TC06, WR12,LE06, NS06, MS06, MW12, TL06, TA06   

Paper 纸带 5,000pcs 8mm 10

1210, CQ07, AS07, CS07, NQ07, ES07, HP07, HQ07, HV07, PF07, PS07, AS07, TC07 Paper 纸带 5,000pcs 8mm 10

2010, CQ10, AS10, CS10, HP10, HQ10, HV10, PF10, MS10,  NQ10, PS10, 
WR20, NS10, TL10, VS10

NS07, TL07,  TA07

4,000pcs 12mm 13.8

WR18, 1812, CS11, HP11, TC10, PF11, TA10 Embossed 

Embossed 

塑胶带

塑胶带

4,000pcs 12mm 10

ML05, ML06 Embossed 塑胶带 5,000pc 8mm 10

2512, CQ12, AS12, CS12, HP12, HQ12, HV12, MS12, NM12, NQ12, PF12, PS12, 
TC12, WR25, LR12, NS12, LR12, TL12, RS12, MW15, MW25, TA12, VS12

Embossed 塑胶带 4,000pcs 12mm 13.8

2D02, 2C02, 2S02 Paper 纸带 10,000pcs 8mm 10

4D02, 4C02, 4S02 Paper 纸带 10,000pcs 8mm 10

2D03, 4D03, 4C03, 4S03, 4DP3 Paper 纸带 5,000pcs 8mm 10

10P8, 10S8, 10T8, 10E9 Paper 纸带 5,000pcs 8mm 10

RS06 Embossed塑胶带 2,000pcs 8mm 10

16P8 塑胶带 4,000pcs 12mm 13.8

8R06, 8S06 Embossed 

Embossed 

塑胶带 4,000pcs 12mm 13.8

RS12 Embossed 塑胶带 4,000pcs 12mm 13.8

RS20 Embossed 塑胶带 3,000pcs 16mm 20.7

SP10, SP12, ML25, ML28 Embossed 塑胶带 2,000pcs 12mm 13.5

RS30 Embossed 塑胶带 2,000pcs 24mm 25.5

SP17 Embossed 塑胶带 1,000pcs 16mm 17.5

SP20, SP27, ML27 Embossed 塑胶带 1,000pcs 24mm 25.5

Dimension of Reel (卷轴尺寸)(mm)

*Remark: 15,000 pcs/reel package could be offered for 0402 size. ( 备注：0402可提供 15,000只包装 )
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